
  

       Deviations are declared in the daily menu       Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner/ Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
       Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – March 2026 

 

Week 10 
 

Week 11 
 

Week 12 
 

Week 13 
 

Week 14 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (02.03.26) 

Carrot salad 

Egg pizza with vegetables 

and cheese 

 
Monday (09.03.26) 

Cucumber salad 

Vegetarian Spaghetti 
Carbonara  

 
Monday (16.03.26) 

Radish salad 

Boiled eggs refined with 
vegetables and cheese  

 
Monday (23.03.26) 

Artichoke salad 

Pasta with ricotta sauce 

 
Monday (30.03.26) 

Asparagus salad 

Pizza con Verdura     

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (03.03.26) 

Green salad 

Risotto with vegetables 

 
Tuesday (10.03.26) 

Vegetable broth  

Ebli with cream cheese 

           

 
Tuesday (17.03.26) 

Tomato soup 

Australian Carrot 
fritters with quark dip 

 
Tuesday (24.03.26) 

Tomato salad 

Scarpaccia de Zucchine 
(Zucchini Tart) 

 
Tuesday (31.03.26) 

Green salad 

Chicken wienerli with 
potato salad 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (04.03.26) 

Celery Salad 

Australian Sausage 
roll 

 
Wednesday (11.03.26) 

Pasta salad  

Portuguese style chicken 

 
Wednesday (18.03.26) 

Green salad 

Mozzarella carrozza 
(Sandwich)   

 
Wednesday (25.03.26) 

Trips 

Vegetable lasagna  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (05.03.26) 

Mixed salad 

Cauliflower and Broccoli 
Casserole 
 

 
Thursday (12.03.26) 

Corn salad 

Australian "Zucchini 
Slices"  

 
Thursday (19.03.26) 

Green Bean Salad 

Roasted cauliflower with 
rice   
 

 
Thursday (26.03.26) 

Chickpea salad  

Au gratin « Pomme de 
Terre» souffle 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (06.03.26) 

Tomato salad 

Spaghetti with red pesto 
 

 
Friday (13.03.26) 

Bulgur salad 

Grisotto with spinach 

 
Friday (20.03.26) 

Beetroot salad 

Parmigiana a la Sicilia mit 
Auberginen 

 
Friday (27.03.26) 

Avocado salad 

Fish and Chips  
 

 
 

     Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Australia 

 


